Indian Women Association
Income and Expense Statement
For the period January 1, 2009 to Dec 31, 2009

Income
Advertisement revenue
Annual Picnic
Bank Interest
Celebration of India
Holi Program
Membership dues
Misc. Income

Net income

Expenses
Bank Fees
CFRC Donation
Celebration of India
General & Administrative
Garba
Holi
Misc. expenses
Picnic
Printing and Mailing
Swadhar Donation
Valentine's Day
Website
Youth Council

Net Expenses

Profit /loss

$120.00
$330.00
$2.42
$13,066.53
$4,394.00
$2,960.00
$0.28

$20,873.23

$96.28
$8,525.00
$4,435.72
$347.14
$1,010.65
$3,336.80
$20.00
$440.00
$259.88
$300.00
$41.91
$506.59
$44.30

$19,364.27

$1,508.96



