Indian Women Association Income and Expense Statement For the period January 1, 2009 to Dec 31, 2009

Income		
Advertisement revenue	\$120.00	
Annual Picnic	\$330.00	
Bank Interest	\$2.42	
Celebration of India	\$13,066.53	
Holi Program	\$4,394.00	
Membership dues	\$2,960.00	
Misc. Income	\$0.28	
Net income		\$20,873.23
Expenses		
Bank Fees	\$96.28	
CFRC Donation	\$8,525.00	
Celebration of India	\$4,435.72	
General & Administrative	\$347.14	
Garba	\$1,010.65	
Holi	\$3,336.80	
Misc. expenses	\$20.00	
Picnic	\$440.00	
Printing and Mailing	\$259.88	
Swadhar Donation	\$300.00	
Valentine's Day	\$41.91	
Website	\$506.59	
Youth Council	\$44.30	
Net Expenses		\$19,364.27
Profit /loss	,	\$1,508.96